
1 Gerhard MAYA                             Target Rifle Geelong 30304 600.48

2 Michael WALKER                         Kyabram 32586 599.51

3 Vin ANDERSON                    Kyabram 30386 599.49

4 Richard LIGHTFOOT                   MCC 31323 598.49

5 Ayrton PEIRCE                            Kyabram 1 598.38

6 Rodney IZARD                             Benalla 30536 597.47

7 Herb THOMAS                        Ballarat East Rifle Club 30115 597.46

8 Graham BICKERDIKE                   Benalla 31112 597.44

9 John DENTON                         Albury 32889 597.43

10 Shaun PEIRCE                            Kyabram 31266 597.40

1st Michael WALKER                         Kyabram 32586 599.51

2nd Vin ANDERSON                    Kyabram 30386 599.49

3rd Richard LIGHTFOOT                   MCC 31323 598.49

1st Gerhard MAYA                             Target Rifle Geelong 30304 600.48

2nd Ayrton PEIRCE                            Kyabram 1 598.38

3rd Rodney IZARD                             Benalla 30536 597.47

1st Kevin CORNELIUSEN               Albury 30363 596.46

2nd David COUPE                            Portland 32552 594.43

3rd Matthew IRVINE                            Portland 32883 593.42

1st Paul JANICKI                          Casterton SBRC 33007 588.32

2nd Mikhaela JANICKI                          Casterton SBRC 33008 582.30

3rd

1st Ayrton PEIRCE                            Kyabram 1 598.38

2nd Matthew IRVINE                            Portland 32883 593.42

3rd Mikhaela JANICKI                          Casterton SBRC 33008 582.30

1st Ayrton PEIRCE                            Kyabram 1 598.38

2nd Hussein OZAKSOY                       M.I.S.C. 33093 594.39

3rd Matthew IRVINE                            Portland 32883 593.42

1st Gerhard MAYA                             Target Rifle Geelong 30304 600.48

2nd Vin ANDERSON                    Kyabram 30386 599.49

3rd Richard LIGHTFOOT                   MCC 31323 598.49
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50m Bench Scratch Results

Surname First Name Club Cat TRV Reg Bay No. Grade Total

MAYA                              Gerhard Target Rifle Geelong V 30304 10A B 100 8 100 9 100 9 100 6 100 7 100 9 600.48

WALKER                           Michael Kyabram S 32586 18A A 99 9 100 10 100 7 100 8 100 9 100 8 599.51

ANDERSON                     Vin Kyabram V 30386 7B A 100 9 99 7 100 10 100 8 100 7 100 8 599.49

LIGHTFOOT                     Richard MCC V 31323 14B A 100 9 100 7 100 8 99 9 99 7 100 9 598.49

PEIRCE                            Ayrton Kyabram SJ 1 17A B 99 7 100 5 100 6 99 6 100 6 100 8 598.38

IZARD                             Rodney Benalla V 30536 10B B 99 7 100 10 100 9 100 6 100 10 98 5 597.47

THOMAS                          Herb Ballarat East Rifle Club V 30115 7A B 99 8 99 6 100 7 100 9 99 9 100 7 597.46

BICKERDIKE                     Graham Benalla V 31112 2B A 100 9 100 7 99 7 100 9 99 5 99 7 597.44

DENTON                          John Albury S 32889 1C B 100 8 99 8 99 6 100 6 100 7 99 8 597.43

PEIRCE                            Shaun Kyabram S 31266 3C B 99 4 100 5 98 6 100 8 100 7 100 10 597.40

CORNELIUSEN                Kevin Albury V 30363 5A C 99 8 100 10 98 5 100 8 99 7 100 8 596.46

MULCAHY                        Ernest Shepparton V 31767 4A A 99 7 97 4 100 9 100 8 100 8 100 5 596.41

CHICK                             Louis Benalla V 31526 12A B 99 8 100 8 100 8 98 6 100 7 98 8 595.45

DEEGAN                           Philip Albury V 31538 4B B 97 3 98 4 100 8 100 8 100 7 100 9 595.39

COUPE                             David Portland S 32552 12B C 99 7 100 7 97 6 98 8 100 6 100 9 594.43

COMINIE David Geelong V 100 5B A 99 7 98 6 100 7 98 6 100 8 99 8 594.42

OZAKSOY                         Hussein M.I.S.C. J 33093 2C A 99 6 99 6 100 7 99 8 98 7 99 5 594.39

RITCHIE                           Peggy Wangaratta V 31111 3B B 99 7 98 5 100 5 99 8 98 7 100 5 594.37

IRVINE                            Matthew Portland SJ 32883 13C C 98 7 99 7 98 8 100 5 100 7 98 8 593.42

CLARKE                            Joe Target Rifle Geelong V 32514 4C A 100 8 97 5 100 7 99 5 98 7 99 8 593.40

LEE                               Martin MCC V 32200 6B A 99 7 100 9 98 5 100 9 97 4 99 5 593.39

MILTON                           Ian Camberwell T R C V 31160 13B B 98 4 98 3 100 7 100 7 97 6 100 5 593.32

CHICK                             Janine Benalla S 31284 16B A 99 4 100 7 99 6 100 7 98 5 97 3 593.32

HEAD                              Stan Ballarat East Rifle Club V 32472 9B B 98 4 99 5 97 6 100 8 98 7 100 7 592.37

MCCREADY                     Reginald M.I.S.C. V 30631 11B B 100 8 99 7 99 6 97 5 98 6 99 4 592.36

HALL                              Jackson Target Rifle Geelong J 32726 16A B 100 3 96 3 100 6 97 4 100 8 99 7 592.31

WOLFE                             Patrick M.I.S.C. V 32665 18B B 97 5 98 6 99 8 98 4 99 8 99 6 590.37

DIXON Chad Geelong S 101 16C A 99 7 98 6 99 5 98 5 98 4 98 7 590.34

JANICKI                           Paul Casterton SBRC S 33007 8A D 98 7 98 7 99 5 99 3 97 4 97 6 588.32

JANICKI                           Mikhaela Casterton SBRC SJ 33008 14C D 98 6 95 3 99 7 99 5 95 5 96 4 582.30

BAILEY                            Stewart Portland V 30155 1B C 98 7 97 4 94 3 88 3 107 7 96 2 580.26

COUPE                             Shane Portland SJ 102 17C C 98 3 96 5 95 1 98 6 98 4 95 5 580.24

Target Rifle Geelong 50 Metre Shoot

1st 10 2nd 10 3rd 10 4th 10 5th 10 6th 10



1 Janine CHICK                             Benalla 31284 592.31

2 Chris LOTT                              Kyabram 31033 588.37

3 Daniel CROATTO                           Leongatha 30147 584.31

4 Xavier MCLAURIN                          MCC 32351 578.24

5 Michael JARRAD                            Oakleigh Rifle Club 30239 578.17

6 Michael Jeffery YOUNG                             M.I.S.C. 32386 577.18

7 Shaun PEIRCE                            Kyabram 31266 577.18

8 Paul JANICKI                           Casterton SBRC 33007 575.18

9 Robert RICHARDS                          Shepparton 31144 572.20

10 John DENTON                            Albury 32889 570.18

1st Janine CHICK                             Benalla 31284 592.31

2nd Chris LOTT                              Kyabram 31033 588.37

3rd

1st Daniel CROATTO                           Leongatha 30147 584.31

2nd Xavier MCLAURIN                          MCC 32351 578.24

3rd Michael JARRAD                            Oakleigh Rifle Club 30239 578.17

1st Paul JANICKI                           Casterton SBRC 33007 575.18

2nd Robert RICHARDS                          Shepparton 31144 572.20

3rd Zac SIRIANNI                          Wangaratta 32988 570.09

1st Philip DEEGAN                            Albury 31538 558.08

2nd Kevin CORNELIUSEN                       Albury 30363 550.11

3rd Nathan MACKAY                            Albury 33072 538.09

1st Zac SIRIANNI                          Wangaratta 32988 570.09

2nd Matthew IRVINE                            Portland 32883 532.08

3rd Mikhaela JANICKI                           Casterton SBRC 33008 510.04

1st Zac SIRIANNI                          Wangaratta 32988 570.09

2nd Sam FOSTER                            Wangaratta 32641 568.17

3rd Nathan MACKAY                            Albury 33072 538.09

1st Michael JARRAD                            Oakleigh Rifle Club 30239 578.17

2nd Robert RICHARDS                          Shepparton 31144 572.20

3rd Ian MILTON                            Camberwell T R C 31160 559.08
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50m Prone Scratch Results

Surname First Name Club Cat TRV Reg Bay No. Grade Total

CHICK                             Janine Benalla S 31284 20A A 99 3 100 6 99 5 98 2 98 7 98 8 592.31

LOTT                              Chris Kyabram S 31033 29B A 98 6 100 8 97 7 97 5 97 4 99 7 588.37

CROATTO                           Daniel Leongatha S 30147 21B B 96 4 97 4 98 6 96 5 98 5 99 7 584.31

MCLAURIN                          Xavier MCC S 32351 37A B 94 2 96 2 97 7 97 4 99 6 95 3 578.24

JARRAD                            Michael Oakleigh Rifle Club V 30239 21A B 97 3 97 0 95 2 98 5 93 2 98 5 578.17

YOUNG                             Michael Jeffery M.I.S.C. S 32386 38A B 98 4 94 2 93 3 98 3 97 3 97 3 577.18

PEIRCE                            Shaun Kyabram S 31266 20B B 97 3 93 3 97 2 97 5 96 3 97 2 577.18

JANICKI                           Paul Casterton SBRC S 33007 31B C 92 3 96 1 96 3 96 1 97 5 98 5 575.18

RICHARDS                          Robert Shepparton V 31144 25B C 95 1 95 2 95 5 95 3 97 5 95 4 572.20

DENTON                            John Albury S 32889 29A B 95 2 95 4 98 4 96 3 94 3 92 2 570.18

SIRIANNI                          Zac Wangaratta SJ 32988 19A C 92 0 97 1 93 1 95 2 96 4 97 1 570.09

COUPE                             David Portland S 32552 33A C 94 2 98 4 94 3 92 1 95 3 96 1 569.14

FOSTER                            Sam Wangaratta J 32641 36A C 93 2 94 2 96 6 99 3 92 1 94 3 568.17

BAILEY                            Mathew Ballarat East Rifle Club S 32691 22C C 93 0 94 2 97 4 95 2 91 1 94 2 564.11

MILTON                            Ian Camberwell T R C V 31160 25A C 94 0 94 2 94 3 93 1 91 1 93 1 559.08

DEEGAN                            Philip Albury V 31538 22A D 96 4 94 0 92 1 94 2 93 0 89 1 558.08

FARLEY                            Peter MCC V 31470 19C B 91 1 102 3 94 1 85 3 96 1 89 1 557.10

FOSTER                            Christopher Wangaratta S 32570 24A C 92 1 94 4 93 2 91 2 92 3 91 0 553.12

CORNELIUSEN                       Kevin Albury V 30363 37C D 87 0 86 2 92 2 93 1 96 2 96 4 550.11

MACKAY                            Nathan Albury J 33072 28A D 88 1 88 0 91 3 93 3 88 0 90 2 538.09

IRVINE                            Matthew Portland SJ 32883 22B D 91 0 88 1 92 3 88 1 87 1 86 2 532.08

JANICKI                           Mikhaela Casterton SBRC SJ 33008 27A D 84 2 86 0 85 0 89 1 81 0 85 1 510.04

THOMAS                            Herb Ballarat East Rifle Club V 30115 19B D 91 2 91 1 84 0 84 1 0 0 0 0 350.04

Target Rifle Geelong 50 Metre Shoot

1st 10 2nd 10 3rd 10 4th 10 5th 10 6th 10


